
Total Counts 
(both lanes)

Average Daily 
Traffic Count

Date Day of the Week By Dunbar Lane
3/10/2025 Monday (started at 2:45pm) 162
3/11/2025 Tuesday 384
3/12/2025 Wednesday 593
3/13/2025 Thursday 403
3/14/2025 Friday 259
3/15/2025 Saturday 104
3/16/2025 Sunday 591
3/17/2025 Monday (removed at 7:15am) 6

Date Day of the Week By HWY 127
3/24/2025 Monday (started at 3:45pm) 52
3/25/2025 Tuesday 835
3/26/2025 Wednesday 1163
3/27/2025 Thursday 609
3/28/2025 Friday 312
3/29/2025 Saturday 301
3/30/2025 Sunday 2824
3/31/2025 Monday (removed at 12:15pm) 272

Shepherds Way Traffic Count
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